Sachsen-Anhalt Rangliste: 2020

Discipline
Foil

YOB

1921 - 2005

Rank Points T-P Name

Gender Ageclass Category
Women's Senior Individual
Ranking type Nation type Same points
Devalued License nation only Last result

Nation Clubs

Calculated on
09.07.2020. 17:47
Transferred points

YOB

apr wWN PR

3,4
2
1
0,8
0,7

3,4 WEGENER Marike  GER
2 BALLE Jennifer GER
1 FIEDLER Jasmin GER
0,8 BECKER Lilly Quilene GER
0,7 BOTTGER Sonja GER

all assigned competitions

ST Fechtcentrum Halle
ST Fechtcentrum Halle
ST Fechtcentrum Halle
ST Fechtcentrum Halle
ST Fechtcentrum Halle

1993
2003
2004
2002
2003

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Berlin Open Berlin GER  12.09.2020 13.09.2020 Senior IZ.X)Q -

Deutsche Meisterschaft DFB GER --.--.---- Senior DM 10x

Sachsen-Anhalt . LVQ (1 -

Meisterschaft Sachsen-Anhalt GER  --.--.---- Senior 48)

. LvQ
M'tt.EIdEUtSChe Jena GER  --.--.---- Senior 2-fach (1 -
Meisterschaft

48)
Internationales L .
Stauferland-Turnier Goppingen GER  --.--i---- Senior DFBQ
ekays - Women's Foil Cottbus GER  --.--.---- Senior DFBQ

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Steve Glinka - sportwart@fechterbund-sachsen-anhalt.de



